BLOWER COIL UNITS − 50HZ
ENGINEERING DATA
CB17/CBH17
Bulletin No. 490018
September 2002
Supersedes September 1994
Nominal Capacity − 26.3 to 70 kW (7.5 to 20 Tons)
Optional Hot Water Coil Net Heating Capacity − 35.1 to 146.4 kW (120 000 to 500 000 Btuh)
Optional Electric Heat − 10 to 60 kW
UP−FLOW/HORIZONTAL
CBH17�95V
Horizontal Unit
CB17�95V
Up�Flow Unit
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
VCBH 17 135− −
Unit Type
CB = Up−Flow Blower / Evaporator Coil
CBH = Horizontal Blower / Evaporator Coil
Series
Nominal Cooling Capacity
95 = 26.3 kW (7.5 tons)
135 = 35 kW (10 tons)
185 = 52.5 kW (15 tons)
275 = 70 kW (20 tons)
Minor Revision Number
Factory Installed Expansion Valve(s)